
London Borough of Ealing
Engagement in London Cultural Improvement Programme and associated programmes

CSIT (Culture and Sport Improvement Toolkit) training
Paul Hyman
Julia Robertson Sports Development Manager julia.robertson@ealing.gov.uk

Community Engagement & Public Consultation Event, 23/03/2011 (CSIT/Advocacy)
Tristan Hardman-Dodd Policy Officer HardmanDoddT@ealing.gov.uk

LAMIP (Local Authority Museum Improvement Programme) training and network
Ullash Karia kariau@ealing.gov.uk

Child Protection and Safeguarding training (Working with Children's Services)
Heather Farrar Principal Library Manager hfarrar@ealing.gov.uk

Makaton Foundation Level training (Working with Children's Services)
Christie Moloney Sports Development Officer Disability Focus moloneych@ealing.gov.uk 

Consortium Support (Working with Children's Services)
Nadia Nervo Watermans nadia@watermans.org.uk ***Not Local Authority

London Events Forum
Gus Corcoran Events Manager Gus.Corcoran@ealing.gov.uk

Heritage Change Programme Stakeholders
Carole Stewart Assistant Director Arts, Heritage and Libraries CStewart@EALING.GOV.UK

London Cultural Improvement Programme has created these 
individual reports that detail the engagement of people within 
your borough with the various strands of the programme.  The 
report  predominantly features local authority staff but also 
details engagement from cultural organisations within your 
authority. For more information on the programme please visit 
our website:

http://www.londoncouncils.gov.uk/networks/lcip/


